W Dereo
EYOF 2023 w

&

EUROPEAN
CILYRPIC
COMMITTEES

oGP

17. EUROPEAN YOUTH OLYMPIC FESTIVAL

ORGANIZATORJI

4
S,
SLOVENIJA

%Y

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

DAY 1

NACIONALNA PARTNERJA

SLOVENSKA
VOJSKA

RESULTS

GLAVNI PARTNERJI
N1
SKUPINA JHMB -
AtoS B sava

Univerza v Maribaru

PORSCHE

FrUTSKA CESTA

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

VELIKI PARTNERJI

@ skbbanka

o Telekom
I" Slovenije

24.07.2023

PARTNERJI

VECER T

© KONICA MINOLTA

[’ Spoina MEDIA
Aarriva
oy

PROJEKT PODPIRA




A Deieor
EYOF 2023 %

17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

decathlon, 100 m
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Wind: +0,5 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 ™= GER
GARCIA Tiago 2006 [ B FRA
HRABAR Denis 2007 [EM POR
PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 = AUT
HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN
OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 omm LAT

Wind: -0,5 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 3 Sul
TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gum POL
TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE
PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST
LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 § B BEL
HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |m CZE
ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Av 2006 i= GRE
Surname, name Born Nation
BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 3 Sul
CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 ™= GER
TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gmm POL
TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE
PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST
LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 J B BEL
HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |wm CZE
GARCIA Tiago 2006 | B FRA
HRABAR Denis 2007 |EM POR
ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Avgousto 2006 := GRE
PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 AUT

HALONEN Olavi
OPOLAIS Miks Janis

—_—
2006 4= FIN
2006 =

Result

11,18
11,41
11,53
11,74
11,81
12,01

Result

11,13
11,23
11,30
11,33
11,35
11,39
11,64

Points React Time

821
771
746
703
689
649

Points React Time

832
810
795
789
784
776
723

Result

11,13
11,18
11,23
11,30
11,33
11,35
11,39
11,41
11,53
11,64
11,74
11,81
12,01

0,197
0,172
0,226
0,205
0,192
0,196

0,178
0,195
0,176
0,161
0,182
0,171
0,205

-0,5
+0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
-0,5
+0,5
+0,5
-0,5
+0,5
+0,5
+0,5

Points

832
821
810
795
789
784
776
771
746
723
703
689
649

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

decathlon, long jump 2 of 10

Pos.
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ORGANISER
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Start: 24.07.2023, 10:50 End time: 11:25

Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST 6,99 811 X 699 6,71 PB
-0,6 -09 -06 -04

HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |nm CZE 6,88 785 648 6,81 6,88 SB
+1,6 0,3 +12 +16

GARCIA Tiago 2006 [ B FRA 6,87 783 685 X 687
+0,9 -02 -02 +09

BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 3 sul 6,66 734 X 666 653
+0,5 -08 +0,5 -0,1

TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 6,60 720 628 6,60 X
+0,8 -06 +08 +1,0

HRABAR Denis 2007 [EM POR 6,57 713 X 657 6,55 PB
+0,2 +0,2 +0,2 +0,1

LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 | B BEL 6,55 709 649 655 X PB
+0,2 -0,3 +0,2 +0,6

CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 HH GER 6,52 702 652 474 X PB
+0,3 +0,3 +0,9 +0,8

PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 = AUT 6,51 700 644 651 6,39
+0,7 -08 +0,7 +0,1

HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 6,45 686 623 645 X PB
+0,5 -0,2 +05 +0,9

ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Av 2006 i= GRE 6,35 664 635 X X
-0,4 04 +0,3 -01

OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 mm LAT 6,31 655 6,31 X X PB
-1,1 1,1 +0,6 +0,7

TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gum POL 6,29 650 629 629 6,24
-0,5 -05 +0,1 +15

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

decathlon, shot put 30f 10

Start: 24.07.2023, 12:17 End time: 12:46

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 463 HRABAR Denis 2007 [EM POR 15,59 826 1559 X 14,82 PB
2. 218 CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 ™= GER 14,95 787 1424 1396 14,95
3. 80 HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |nm CZE 14,13 736 1413 X 12,92 PB
4, 158 HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 14,04 731 1311 13,73 14,04
5. 191 GARCIA Tiago 2006 QB FRA 13,80 716 13,80 13,78 13,28
6. 551 BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 3 sul 13,44 694 1311 12,94 1344
7. 148 PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST 13,38 690 1199 1338 X PB
8. 438 TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gum POL 13,37 690 12,23 12,24 13,37 SB
9. 591 TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 13,21 680 1223 1321 X
10. 7 PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 = AUT 12,99 667 1299 1287 X
11. 27 LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 | BEL 12,82 656 12,04 12,82 12,06 PB
12. 243 ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Av 2006 := GRE 12,48 636 1248 X X
13. 366 OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 omm LAT 12,25 622 1225 X X

decathlon, high jump 4 of 10

Group: 1 Start: 24.07.2023, 16:38  End time: 17:23

Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points

1. 366 OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 o LAT 1,81 636 PB
2. 7 PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 = AUT 1,81 636 SB
3. 551 BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 E3 Sul 1,81 636 PB
4. 591 TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 1,75 585
5. 158 HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 1,75 585 PB
6. 243 ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Av 2006 := GRE 1,72 560

160 163 166 169 172 175 178 181 184
O O O O O O O XXX

1. OPOLAIS Miks

Janis
2. PRECHTL Paul - o - O XO XO O O XXX
Alexander
3. BRUEGGER - - O O O O O XO XXX
Lionel
4. TEGLBJAERG - (@] - O XO O XXX
Akilles
HALONEN Olavi - O XO O O XXO XXX
6. ALEXOPOULOS O O O O O XXX
Nikolaos -
Avgoustos

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Group: 2 Start: 24.07.2023, 16:35 End time: 17:51
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points

1. 27 LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 | B BEL 1,93 740 PB
2. 218 CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 H= GER 1,90 714 PB
3. 463 HRABAR Denis 2007 [EM POR 1,87 687 PB
4. 438 TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gmm POL 1,87 687
5. 191 GARCIA Tiago 2006 QB FRA 1,87 687
6. 80 HANZELKA Daniel 2006 | CZE 1,84 661 SB
7. 148 PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST 1,75 585

160 163 166 169 172 175 178 181 184 187 190 193 196

1. LAMBRECHTS - - - - - - O - XO O O XXO XXX
Flor
2. CLAIR Leon Joel - - - O - O O O O XXO O XXX

HRABAR Denis - - -

(@]
(@]
@]
(@]

XXO XXO O XXX

4. TROSCIANKA (0] (0] - O - O - XXO O XO XXX
Hubert
5. GARCIA Tiago - - - O - O O XO XXO XO XXX
6. HANZELKA - - - 0O O XO 0O XO 0O XxX
Daniel
7. PUESTEERon O - OX XO O O XXX
Sebastian
decathlon, high jump summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 27 LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 | W BEL 1,93 740 PB
2. 218 CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 == GER 1,90 714 PB
3. 463 HRABAR Denis 2007 |EM POR 1,87 687 PB
4. 438 TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gmm POL 1,87 687
5. 191 GARCIA Tiago 2006 | § FRA 1,87 687
6. 80 HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |mm CZE 1,84 661 SB
7. 366 OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 o LAT 1,81 636 PB
8. 7 PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 o AUT 1,81 636 SB
9. 551 BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 [E3J Sul 1,81 636 PB
10. 591 TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 1,75 585
11. 148 PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 = EST 1,75 585
12. 158 HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 1,75 585 PB
13. 243 ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Avgousto 2006 := GRE 1,72 560

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

decathlon, 400 m 50f 10
Heat: 1 Start: 24.07.2023, 19:00
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points React Time
1. 551 BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 3 Sul 52,48 704 0,235
2. 148 PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 == EST 52,94 684 0,189 PB
3. 158 HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 53,177 674 0,231
4, 191 GARCIA Tiago 2006 || B FRA 53,83 647 0,193
5. 7 PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 o AUT 53,98 640 0,236
6. 366 OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 omm LAT 54,92 602 0,204
Heat: 2 Start: 24.07.2023, 19:08
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points React Time
1. 80 HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |pm CZE 49,11 856 0,233
2. 218 CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 H= GER 49,28 848 0,259
3. 438 TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 gum POL 49,40 842 0,222 PB
4. 27 LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 § B BEL 50,27 802 0,193 PB
5. 591 TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 50,63 786 0,172
6. 463 HRABAR Denis 2007 [EM POR 51,88 730 0,274
7. 243 ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Av 2006 = GRE 53,41 664 0,273
decathlon, 400 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 80 HANZELKA Daniel 2006 |nam CZE 49,11 856
2. 218 CLAIR Leon Joel 2006 ™= GER 49,28 848
3. 438 TROSCIANKA Hubert 2006 pgmm POL 49,40 842 PB
4. 27 LAMBRECHTS Flor 2006 || B BEL 50,27 802 PB
5. 591 TEGLBJAERG Akilles 2006 gmm SWE 50,63 786
6. 463 HRABAR Denis 2007 |EM POR 51,88 730
7. 551 BRUEGGER Lionel 2006 [E3 Sul 52,48 704
8. 148 PUIESTEE Ron Sebastian 2007 &= EST 52,94 684 PB
9. 158 HALONEN Olavi 2006 == FIN 53,17 674
10. 243 ALEXOPOULOS Nikolaos - Avgousto 2006 := GRE 53,41 664
11. 191 GARCIA Tiago 2006 J§ B FRA 53,83 647
12. 7 PRECHTL Paul Alexander 2006 = AUT 53,98 640
13. 366 OPOLAIS Miks Janis 2006 omm LAT 54,92 602

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 1500 m Round 1
CR: 3:50,97 Reyes Estevez (ESP) 1993
Heat: 1 Start: 24.07.2023, 10:24
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 363 KUDLIS Kristers 2006 o LAT 4:01,21 Q
2. 600 AGGUN Muhammed 2006 TUR 4:01,46 Q
3. 296 CRONIN Sean 2006 J § RL 4:01,48 Q
4. 557 PAYRAUDEAU Yanis 2006 3 Sul 4:01,67 Q
5. 129 PINTADO AZNAR Alex 2006 E= ESP 4:01,82 Q
6. 26 AOURAGH Reda 2006 J B BEL 4:02,19 g
7. 319 DROZHNINOV Yonathan 2006 = ISR 4:02,60 g
8. 501 BRINJEVEC Ziga 2007 g SLO 4:03,06
9. 389 HENZ Victor 2006 o LUX 4:08,92
Heat: 2 Start: 24.07.2023, 10:36
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 194 LIOT Theodore 2006 QB FRA 3:57,58 Q
2. 409 BOERVE Kristian Braathen 2006 &&= NOR 3:57,59 Q
3. 279 SZIRBEK Albert 2006 == HUN 3:57,94 Q
4, 88 TOUL Filip 2007 |nm CZE 3:58,06 Q
5. 169 VENALAINEN Joonatan 2006 == FIN 3:58,11 Q
6. 336 RISI Jacopo 2006 B0 ITA 3:58,49 q
7. 536 ZILJKIC Kabir 2006 M SRB 3:58,83 q
8. 473 BARBOI Carlos Andrei 2006 [ | ROU 4:02,84 q
9. 464 JORGE DOS SANTOS Manuel 2006 [EB POR 4:06,35
10. 68 CHARALAMPOUS Loukas 2006 = CYP 4:13,40

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 1500 m

Pos.

© NN

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Bib
194
409
279

88

169
336
536
363
600
296
557
129

26
319
473
501
464
389

68

Surname, name Born Nation

LIOT Theodore

BOERVE Kristian Braathen
SZIRBEK Albert

TOUL Filip

VENALAINEN Joonatan
RISI Jacopo

ZILJKIC Kabir

KUDLIS Kristers

AGGUN Muhammed
CRONIN Sean
PAYRAUDEAU Yanis
PINTADO AZNAR Alex
AOURAGH Reda
DROZHNINOV Yonathan
BARBOI Carlos Andrei
BRINJEVEC Ziga

JORGE DOS SANTOS Manuel
HENZ Victor
CHARALAMPOUS Loukas

boys (U18), 800 m

CR:

Heat: 1

Pos.

No ok o=

Heat: 2

Pos.

No ok o=

ORGANISER

1:49,37

Bib
200
331
119
458
531

41
604

Bib

507

28
555
485
573
382

20
252
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Gert-Jan Liefers  (NED)

Surname, name Born
VANLANDUYT Yanis 2006
DE ROCCHI Mattia 2006

BARCALA APARECIDA Ryan 2006
ALBERTO CORDEIRO Nuno D 2006

SWARAY S Baba 2007
BEGANOVIC Ermin 2006
GOKGOZ Ibrahim 2007
Surname, name Born

OGRINC Zan 2006
LEGENDRE Enzo 2006
GLOOR Robin Mike 2006
PRASNEAC Alexandru 2006
CSIKOS Peter 2007
KUKSTA Titas 2007
MAMMADOV Said 2006

SPANOUDAKIS Georgios 2006

2006 | B FRA
2006 S= NOR
2006 == HUN
2007 |wm CZE
2006 == FIN
2006 J | ITA
2006 FH SRB
2006 o LAT
2006 TUR
2006 J § RL
2006 [E3J Sul
2006 == ESP
2006 | W BEL
2006 = ISR
2006 J § ROU
2007 pgEm SLO
2006 [EM POR
2006 o LUX
2006 = CYP
Nation

BB FRA

Il ITA

= ESP

E3 POR

« CYP

k.| BH

TUR

Nation

Bm SLO

BB BEL

B sul

i} ROU

Em SVK

mm LTU

AZE

= GRE

Result

3:57,58 Q
3:57,59 Q
3:57,94 Q
3:58,06 Q
3:58,11Q
3:58,49 q
3:58,83 g
4:01,21Q
4:01,46 Q
4:01,48 Q
4:01,67 Q
4:01,82 Q
4:02,19 g
4:02,60 g
4:02,84 g
4:03,06

4:06,35

4:08,92

4:13,40

1995

Result

1:50,65 Q
1:51,59 Q
1:52,58 q
1:52,67 q
1:56,32
1:59,64
2:02,25

Result

1:52,69 Q
1:53,05 Q
1:53,14
1:55,63
1:56,48
1:56,78
2:02,30
DNF

%
ol
EURCPEAN

OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Points

summary

Round 1

Start: 24.07.2023, 10:54

Start: 24.07.2023, 11:02

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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Heat: 3
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 800 m

Pos.

© NGk Wh =
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ORGANISER

Bib
200
331
119
458
507

28
555

162
417
276
299
391
485
531
573
382
401
535

41
316
604
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Surname, name Born Nation
KUMPULAINEN Joonas 2006 == FIN
SVARHOLT Sondre 2006 &&= NOR
SOLYMARI Mate 2006 = HUN
LYNCH Qisin 2006 J § RL
REILAND Fabrice 2006 pmm LUX
BONNICI Isaac 2006 @ MLT
MASIC Uros 2006 M SRB
HAFSTEINSSON Thorvaldur G 2007 g ISL
Surname, name Born Nation
VANLANDUYT Yanis 2006 | B FRA
DE ROCCHI Mattia 2006 N0 ITA
BARCALA APARECIDA Ryan 2006 ZE= ESP
ALBERTO CORDEIRO Nuno Dinis 2006 [EM POR
OGRINC Zan 2006 gEmm SLO
LEGENDRE Enzo 2006 | B BEL
GLOOR Robin Mike 2006 3 Sul
KUMPULAINEN Joonas 2006 == FIN
SVARHOLT Sondre 2006 3= NOR
SOLYMARI Mate 2006 = HUN
LYNCH Qisin 2006 J§ § RL
REILAND Fabrice 2006 o LUX
PRASNEAC Alexandru 2006 || § ROU
SWARAY S Baba 2007 = CYP
CSIKOS Peter 2007 mm SVK
KUKSTA Titas 2007 pmm LTU
BONNICI Isaac 2006 ‘@ MLT
MASIC Uros 2006 FH SRB
BEGANOVIC Ermin 2006 k] BIH
HAFSTEINSSON Thorvaldur Gauti 2007 o= ISL
GOKGOZ lbrahim 2007 TUR
MAMMADOV Said 2006 [ AZE
SPANOUDAKIS Georgios 2006 i= GRE

Result

1:53,66 Q
1:53,73 Q
1:54,05
1:54,74
1:54,89
1:57,27
1:57,85
2:00,06

Result

1:50,65 Q
1:51,59 Q
1:52,58 q
1:52,67 q
1:52,69 Q
1:53,05 Q
1:53,14
1:53,66 Q
1:53,73 Q
1:54,05
1:54,74
1:54,89
1:55,63
1:56,32
1:56,48
1:56,78
1:57,27
1:57,85
1:59,64
2:00,06
2:02,25
2:02,30
DNF

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
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K

Start: 24.07.2023, 11:10

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 100 m

CR:

Heat: 1

Pos.

No ok oh-=

Heat: 2

Pos.

IR S o e

Heat: 3

Pos.

IR o e

Heat: 4

Pos.

I S o

ORGANISER

10,44

Bib
187
322
477

52
602
356
406

Bib
223
558
107
627
579

19

Bib
85
144
164
304
333
529

Bib
268
430
126
413
509
461
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Ylann Bizasene (FRA)
wind: +1,9 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
BIZASENE Ylann 2006 [ B FRA
PERETZ Ido 2006 —= ISR
DOHOTARIU Adrian-Daniel 2006 | § ROU
BATISTIC Toma 2007 === CRO
DOMBAYCI Osman 2007 TUR
DELIU Shkelgim 2006 [E& KOS
BOTTIN Teo 2007 === \ION
Wind: +1,6 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
KEMMINER Jakob 2007 H= GER
RICKENBACH Jan 2006 3 sul
ANDERSSON Christian 2006 gmm DEN
KRAVETS Dmytro 2006 ™= KR
VARHANIK Martin 2006 pgm SVK
ASADLI Novruz 2006 W AZE
Wind: +1,3 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
MEINDLSCHMID Petr 2006 | CZE
KASE Andreas 2006 &= EST
NISULA Axel 2007 <= FIN
OSAS Osamudiamen 2006 B0 RL
DOMENIS Leo Oumar 2007 Q0 ITA
FRANCINI Matias 2007 ém SMR
Wind: -0,8 m/s
Surname, name Born Nation
DEAK Zalan 2006 o HUN
BAJRASZEWSKI Tomasz 2006 gum POL
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Jorge 2006 E— ESP
NORDLIE Christopher Ekene 2007 & NOR
RITLOP Zan 2006 gm SLO
DOS SANTOS REIS Andre 2006 |EM POR

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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2013

Result

10,44 Q
10,54 Q
10,83 Q
10,86 q
11,08
11,80
11,83

Result

10,72 Q
10,85 Q
10,87 Q
10,92 q
11,01
11,32

Result

10,75 Q
10,79 Q
10,79 Q
10,80 g
10,86 g
11,39

Result

10,80 Q
10,87 Q
10,89 Q
10,95
11,15
11,22

ERIMA

React Time

0,158
0,153
0,154
0,158
0,168
0,276
0,187

React Time

0,201
0,224
0,194
0,172
0,187
0,203

React Time

0,168
0,201
0,142
0,176
0,204
0,193

React Time

0,180
0,298
0,190
0,183
0,189
0,291

%
ol
EURCPEAN

OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Round 1

Start: 24.07.2023, 11:59

10,860

Start: 24.07.2023, 12:06

10,865

Start: 24.07.2023, 12:13

10,782
10,786
10,797
10,856

Start: 24.07.2023, 12:20

10,796
10,865

PARTNER

veeen W impot eme ao@= i [k Dt Oumenmmon SERA A orrivo

24.07.2023, 20:44:49
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 100 m

Pos.

© NN

N NMNNNMRN-S & A4 4 a2 A A o A
PON_ROOONOO®WWN = OO

25.

Bib
187
322
223

85

144
164
268
304
477
558
333

52
430
107
126
627
413
579
602
509
461

19
529
356
406

Surname, name

BIZASENE Ylann
PERETZ Ido

KEMMINER Jakob
MEINDLSCHMID Petr
KASE Andreas

NISULA Axel

DEAK Zalan

OSAS Osamudiamen
DOHOTARIU Adrian-Daniel
RICKENBACH Jan
DOMENIS Leo Oumar
BATISTIC Toma
BAJRASZEWSKI Tomasz
ANDERSSON Christian
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Jorge
KRAVETS Dmytro
NORDLIE Christopher Ekene
VARHANIK Martin
DOMBAYCI Osman
RITLOP Zan

DOS SANTOS REIS Andre
ASADLI Novruz

FRANCINI Matias

DELIU Shkelgim

BOTTIN Teo

boys (U18), shot put

CR:
Group: 1

Pos.

© N ok wh =

ORGANISER

21,41

Bib

245

81
411
395
432

72
589
511

Ay
overin
%

NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL oo
CCover: W s

Konrad Bukuwiecki

Surname, name

ANTONATQOS Dimitrios
JABUREK Frantisek

HOFF Jacob Nicolay Sederhol
CUTCOVETCHI Denis
CHODAKOWSKI Mateusz
SAVVA losif

FREDMAN Paul Ludvig
STAJMEC Niko

Born Nation
2006 | B FRA
2006 —= ISR
2007 == GER
2006 |nm CZE
2006 &= EST
2007 == FIN
2006 o HUN
2006 | § RL
2006 J § ROU
2006 [E3 Sul
2007 QB0 ITA
2007 = CRO
2006 gmm POL
2006 gmm DEN
2006 E— ESP
2006 ™=, KR
2007 F= NOR
2006 pam SVK
2007 TUR
2006 pgmm SLO
2006 [EM POR
2006 [ AZE
2007 pgm SMR
2006 [E3 KOs
2007 === \MON

(POL)

Born Nation

2006 = GRE

2006 | CZE

2006 &= NOR

2007 J<§ MDA

2006 gmm POL

2006 = CYP

2006 gEm SWE

2006 gmm SLO

Result

10,44 Q
10,54 Q
10,72 Q
10,75 Q
10,79 Q
10,79 Q
10,80 Q
10,80 g
10,83 Q
10,85 Q
10,86 g
10,86 g
10,87 Q
10,87 Q
10,89 Q
10,92 q
10,95
11,01
11,08
11,15
11,22
11,32
11,39
11,80
11,83

2013

Result

20,37 Q
17,71 q
17,58 q
17,25 q
16,94 q
16,77
16,65
16,21

Start:

20,37

17,30
16,16
16,94
16,51

15,90

+1,9
+1,9
+1,6
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
-0,8
+1,3
+1,9
+1,6
+1,3
+1,9
-0,8
+1,6
-0,8
+1,6
-0,8
+1,6
+1,9
-0,8
-0,8
+1,6
+1,3
+1,9
+1,9

24.07.2023, 16:52

2

17,71
17,58

16,59
16,65
15,37

Points

3

17,21
17,25
16,31
16,77

16,21

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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summary

10,782
10,786
10,796
10,797

10,856
10,860
10,865
10,865

Round 1

4 5

End time: 17:09

SB

PB
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

%
ol
EURCPEAN

OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Group: 2 Start: 24.07.2023, 16:54  End time: 17:15
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 219 DE CARVALHO Kelson Josue 2006 B GER 19,26 Q X 19,26
2. 149 RANNIK Benjamin 2006 == EST 18,35 q 18,35 X 17,69 PB
3. 55 FERINA Jan 2007 == CRO 18,30 q 15,71 1830 X PB
4. 161 KANGASNIEMI Aatu 2006 == FIN 18,29 q 1829 X X
5. 475 CIOBANU Stefan Alexandru 2007 J § ROU 18,13 q 17,60 18,13 17,46
6. 610 OZDEMIR Batuhan 2006 TUR 17,24 q 16,59 X 17,24
7. 294 COOPER Andrew 2006 § 0 RL 17,20 q 17,20 15,81 15,93 PB
8. 21 SHAFIYEV Mahammad 2007 AZE 14,54 12,96 14,12 14,54
32 VAN RAEMDONCK Kamiel 2006 | B BEL NM X X X
boys (U18), shot put summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 245 ANTONATOS Dimitrios 2006 := GRE 20,37 Q SB
2. 219 DE CARVALHO Kelson Josue 2006 ™= GER 19,26 Q
3. 149 RANNIK Benjamin 2006 &= EST 18,35 q PB
4, 55 FERINA Jan 2007 = CRO 18,30 q PB
5. 161 KANGASNIEMI Aatu 2006 == FIN 18,29 q
6. 475 CIOBANU Stefan Alexandru 2007 § § ROU 18,13 q
7. 81 JABUREK Frantisek 2006 |um CZE 17,71 q
8. 411 HOFF Jacob Nicolay Sederholm 2006 H= NOR 17,58 q
9. 395 CUTCOVETCHI Denis 2007 B MDA 17,25 q
10. 610 OZDEMIR Batuhan 2006 TUR 17,24 q
11. 294 COOPER Andrew 2006 B 0 RL 17,20 q PB
12. 432 CHODAKOWSKI Mateusz 2006 gum POL 16,94 q
13. 72 SAVWVA losif 2006 = CYP 16,77 PB
14. 589 FREDMAN Paul Ludvig 2006 gmm SWE 16,65
15. 511 STAJMEC Niko 2006 gEmm SLO 16,21
16. 21 SHAFIYEV Mahammad 2007 S AZE 14,54
32 VAN RAEMDONCK Kamiel 2006 | B BEL NM
boys (U18), 110 m hurdles Round 1
CR: 13,44 Lorenzo Perini (ITA) 2011
Heat: 1 Wind: +0,0 m/s Start: 24.07.2023, 17:09
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 57 KISAK Janko 2006 == CRO 13,54 Q 0,181 PB
2. 410 GRANNES PEDERSEN Even 2006 & NOR 13,75 Q 0,158
3. 195 NZOUNGOU Jeremie 2006 [ B FRA 13,82 0,179
4. 249 RETHYMNIOTAKIS Myron 2006 = GRE 14,20 0,155
5. 396 GLAZIRIN Denis 2006 [J<§ MDA 14,97 0,169 14,970
29 LORETTE Louis 2006 § B BEL DNS PB
Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
'“g*\'!{'* W | sedea AtES ='m roRGHE [ sava smaitwater @skbbanko ﬂijf o e ERIMA VECER B impal | ceMEC 0@ = Sl SR “prq Oronerumons LERA A arfiva
TIMING 24.07.2023, 20:45:04
LIUBLJANA
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Heat: 2

Pos.

IR o o e

Heat: 3

Pos.

No ok oh=

W Dheior
EYOF 2023 %

Bib
339
265
441
574

378
171

Bib

91
145
478
125
550
603
404

17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Wind: +0,6 m/s

Surname, name

TOGNI Matteo
AUER Peter
ZACHARA Jakub
DAVID Peter
GARCINSKAS Matas
YLIKUNNARI Eetu

Wind: +0,9 m/s

Surname, name

ZACH Matyas

KONSO Tristan
DUMITRA Vlad-Gabriel
GARCIA RUBIO Ivan
BORNER Kilian Arne
GENC Emirhan
VOJVODIC Matija

boys (U18), 110 m hurdles

Pos.

© N wN =

[N
No ook~ wdh=2O0O

18.

ORGANISER

Bib
91
57
339
265
145
441
574
410
195
478
125
249
550
603
378
171
396
404

29

Ay
overin
%

Surname, name

ZACH Matyas
KISAK Janko
TOGNI Matteo
AUER Peter
KONSO Tristan
ZACHARA Jakub
DAVID Peter

GRANNES PEDERSEN Even Elias

NZOUNGOU Jeremie
DUMITRA Vlad-Gabriel
GARCIA RUBIO Ivan
RETHYMNIOTAKIS Myron
BORNER Kilian Arne
GENC Emirhan
GARCINSKAS Matas
YLIKUNNARI Eetu
GLAZIRIN Denis
VOJVODIC Matija
LORETTE Louis

Born

Born

Nation

2006 I
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006

IITA
== HUN
mm POL
Em SVK
. LTu
4= FIN

Nation

2006
2007 EST
2006 | ROU
2006 ==
2006
2006
2006 [N MNE

CZE

Born Nation

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006

(@]
N
m

CRO
ITA

HUN
EST
POL
SVK
NOR
FRA
ROU
ESP
GRE
Sul

TUR
LTU

FIN

MDA
MNE

B0 BEL

HH N BN u= |
n |
tThRelil==uE 1 Nll=H

-
3
-

Result

13,60 Q
13,63 Q
13,72 q
13,73 g
14,55
14,97

Result

13,46 Q
13,72 Q
13,85
13,89
14,32
14,42
15,78

Result

13,46 Q
13,54 Q
13,60 Q
13,63 Q
13,72 Q
13,72 q
13,73 q
13,75 Q
13,82
13,85
13,89
14,20
14,32
14,42
14,55
14,97
14,97
15,78
DNS

React Time

0,228
0,157
0,176
0,165
0,189
0,190

React Time

0,159
0,152
0,166
0,136
0,198
0,229
0,176

+0,9
+0,0
+0,6
+0,6
+0,9
+0,6
+0,6
+0,0
+0,0
+0,9
+0,9
+0,0
+0,9
+0,9
+0,6
+0,6
+0,0
+0,9
+0,0

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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Start: 24.07.2023, 17:15

PB
13,720

PB
14,968

Start: 24.07.2023, 17:28

13,718
PB

PB

summary

PB

PB
13,718
13,720

PB

PB
PB
14,968
14,970

PB

PARTNER
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24.07.2023, 20:45:10
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 400 m

CR:

Heat: 1

Pos.

© NGk =

Heat: 2

Pos.

© NGk b=

Heat: 3

Pos.

© Nk N2

ORGANISER

46,74

Bib

83
320
403
480
275
108
142
301

Bib
334
198
170
364

54
433
42
552

Bib
381
216
118

71
459
607
510
577
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NATIONAL PARTNER

TFeeL * womisa
CCover: W s

Clovis Asong (GBR)

Surname, name Born

LOUPAL Ondrej 2006
MAMO Noam 2006
GALEA SOLER Matthew 2006
IORDACHE Catalin Alexander 2006
SARAY Peter Csaba 2007
NIELSEN Carl Baeckstroem 2007
HIMUSKIN Holger 2006
MCEVOY Oisin 2006
Surname, name Born

GILIBERTO Simone 2006
REGGAD Sayf-Mohamed 2006
VENALAINEN Juho 2006
LAMBA Emils 2007
DELONGA Frane 2007
DZIEWIECKI Rafal 2006
MUSIC Bakir 2006
CRESCINI Noah 2006
Surname, name Born

JANARAUSKAS Matas 2006
BERGER Lucien 2006
ARTIGAS MEDINA Daniel Isaia 2006
POYIADJIS Evangelos 2006
ALVES SERRAS Rui Pedro 2006
KESER Eren 2006
SKRINJAR Aljaz 2007
KREPOP Samuel 2007

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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http://www.timingljubljana.si

@skbbonts

Nation

B CZE
= ISR

MLT
ROU
HUN
DEN
EST
IRL

- -II- Ia
-Ill =y

Nation

ITA
FRA
FIN
LAT
CRO
POL
BIH
Sul

oEl HIT

Nation

LTU

GER
ESP
CYP
POR
TUR
SLO
SVK

EF@@-rmn

MAJOR PARTNER

TIMING

LJUBLJANA

Bdem i o

2011
Result React Time
47,69 Q 0,268
48,11 Q 0,237
48,67 0,198
48,89 0,187
49,02 0,215
49,61 0,167
50,77 0,258
51,74 0,261
Result React Time
47,82 Q 0,216
48,39 Q 0,239
48,57 q 0,186
48,58 0,244
48,59 0,237
49,69 0,161
49,98 0,260
50,19 0,200
Result React Time
47,76 Q 0,197
47,80 Q 0,182
47,89 q 0,246
49,00 0,389
49,05 0,248
49,70 0,200
50,28 0,206
50,58 0,177

ERIMA

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Round 1

Start: 24.07.2023, 18:08

PB
PB

PB

Start: 24.07.2023, 18:15

PB
PB
PB

PB

Start: 24.07.2023, 18:21

PB
PB
PB

PB

PARTNER

VECER ﬁ impnl_ ek ao@ e i K “tq Oumamen (PR A ariva

24.07.2023, 20:45:16
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EYOF 2023 % cr’&kggs
17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

boys (U18), 400 m summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 83 LOUPAL Ondrej 2006 |pm CZE 47,69 Q
2. 381 JANARAUSKAS Matas 2006 |pmm LTU 47,76 Q PB
3. 216 BERGER Lucien 2006 == GER 47,80 Q PB
4. 334 GILIBERTO Simone 2006 Q0 ITA 47,82 Q PB
5. 118 ARTIGAS MEDINA Daniel Isaias 2006 E_ ESP 47,89 q PB
6. 320 MAMO Noam 2006 = ISR 48,11 Q
7. 198 REGGAD Sayf-Mohamed 2006 | § FRA 48,39 Q
8. 170 VENALAINEN Juho 2006 == FIN 48,57 q PB
9. 364 LAMBA Emils 2007 omm LAT 48,58
10. 54 DELONGA Frane 2007 === CRO 48,59 PB
11. 403 GALEA SOLER Matthew 2006 B T 48,67
12. 480 IORDACHE Catalin Alexander 2006 || § ROU 48,89 PB
13. 71 POYIADJIS Evangelos 2006 = CYP 49,00
14. 275 SARAY Peter Csaba 2007 == HUN 49,02 PB
15. 459 ALVES SERRAS Rui Pedro 2006 [EM POR 49,05 PB
16. 108 NIELSEN Carl Baeckstroem 2007 gm= DEN 49,61
17. 433 DZIEWIECKI Rafal 2006 gmm POL 49,69
18. 607 KESER Eren 2006 TUR 49,70
19. 42 MUSIC Bakir 2006 ] BH 49,98 PB
20. 552 CRESCINI Noah 2006 [E3J Sul 50,19
21. 510 SKRINJAR Aljaz 2007 gmm SLO 50,28
22. 577 KREPOP Samuel 2007 mm SVK 50,58
23. 142 HIMUSKIN Holger 2006 &= EST 50,77 PB
24. 301 MCEVOQY OQisin 2006 0 RL 51,74
boys (U18), race walk 5000 m Final
CR: 21:22,02  Moreno Daniel Monfor (ESP) 2022
Start: 24.07.2023, 19:24
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 128 MONFORT MORENO Daniel 2006 Z— ESP 20:22,18 CR,PB
2. 332 DISABATO Giuseppe 2006 Q0 ITA 20:35,69 PB
3. 226 RICHARDT Nick Joel 2006 H= GER 21:05,41 PB
4, 626 HORBACHOV Roman 2006 ™= KR 21:12,91
5. 462 HELENO CAMARATE Eduardo 2006 [l POR 22:01,25 PB
6. 197 PICART Bastien 2006 QB FRA 22:19,87
7. 578 ROSENBAUM Lukas 2007 mm SVK 22:42,87
8. 267 BOR Benjamin 2006 == HUN 23:12,79 PB
9. 293 CLARKE Seamus 2007 § 0 RL 23:44,52
10. 436 MARGIEL Mateusz 2007 g POL 23:45,87
11. 606 KARAYIL Erkan 2006 TUR 23:53,86

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

girls (U18), pole vault

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

&

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

ales

Round 1

ORGANISER

Ay
overin
%

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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TIMING
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LJUBLJANA

CR: 4,20  Yelizaveta Bondarenk (RUS) 2015
Group: 1
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 325 MANTEL Yarden Rachel 2007 = ISR 3,70 q
1. 368 ASKINEZERE Sima 2006 o LAT 3,70 q
1. 13 RAUTER Magdalena 2006 o AUT 3,70 q
4. 34 JOOSTEN Kyani 2007 NN BEL 3,70 q
5. 235 KESSLER Joy 2006 H= GER 3,70 q
6. 289 MESZAROS Emma 2006 omm HUN 3,70 q
7. 564 HAEUPTLI Melina Sumalee 2007 B3 Sul 3,60 q
8. 447 NICHOLS Lilly 2006 pmm POL 3,50
310 330 350 360 370
1. MANTEL Yarden - - O O O
Rachel
1. ASKINEZERE - - O O O
Sima
1. RAUTER - o O O o
Magdalena
4. JOOSTENKyani - O O XO O
5. KESSLER Joy - XO O XXO O
6. MESZAROS - - XO O XO
Emma
7. HAEUPTLI O XO O O XXX
Melina Sumalee
8. NICHOLS Lilly - - O XXX

ERIMA

Start: 24.07.2023, 10:25

PARTNER

End time: 11:20
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24.07.2023, 20:45:26
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EYOF 2023 % cr’&kggs
17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Group: 2 Start: 24.07.2023, 10:24  End time: 11:19
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 103 SVABIKOVA Apolena 2006 |wm CZE 3,70 q
2. 586 SIMKOVA Anna 2006 pgm SVK 3,70 q SB
2. 423 NJERVE Embla Matilde 2007 &= NOR 3,70 q
4. 178 MAENPAA Janna-Juulia 2006 <= FIN 3,70 q
5. 258 PANAGIOTOU Evgenia Maria 2006 = GRE 3,70 q
6. 135 MARTINEZ MERINO Noa 2007 E= ESP 3,60
622 YIGIT Rahime 2006 TUR NM
112 BJERREGAARD Klara Traberg 2006 gmm DEN DNS

330 350 360 370

1. SVABIKOVA - O O O
Apolena

2. SIMKOVA Anna XO O - o

2. NJERVEEmbla O XO O O
Matilde

4. MAENPAA - O O XoO
Janna-Juulia

5. PANAGIOTOU - XXO XO XO
Evgenia Maria

6. MARTINEZ XO XXO O XXX
MERINO Noa

YIGIT Rahime XXX

girls (U18), pole vault summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 103 SVABIKOVA Apolena 2006 |mm CZE 3,70 q
1. 368 ASKINEZERE Sima 2006 o LAT 3,70 q
1. 325 MANTEL Yarden Rachel 2007 —= ISR 3,70 q
1. 13 RAUTER Magdalena 2006 = AUT 3,70 q
5. 586 SIMKOVA Anna 2006 e SVK 3,70 q SB
5. 34 JOOSTEN Kyani 2007 | B BEL 3,70 q
5. 423 NJERVE Embla Matilde 2007 5= NOR 3,70 q
8. 235 KESSLER Joy 2006 == GER 3,70 q
9. 178 MAENPAA Janna-Juulia 2006 == FIN 3,70 q
10. 289 MESZAROS Emma 2006 = HUN 3,70 q
11. 258 PANAGIOTOU Evgenia Maria 2006 = GRE 3,70 q
12. 564 HAEUPTLI Melina Sumalee 2007 3 sul 3,60 q
13. 135 MARTINEZ MERINO Noa 2007 ZE= ESP 3,60
14. 447 NICHOLS Lilly 2006 g POL 3,50
622 YIGIT Rahime 2006 TUR NM
112 BJERREGAARD Klara Traberg 2006 gmm DEN DNS

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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EYOF 2023 % cr’&kggs
17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 100 m Round 1
CR: 11,67  Miia Ott (EST) 2023
Heat: 1 Wind: -0,7 m/s Start;: 24.07.2023, 11:29
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 347 PAGLIARINI Alice 2006 Q0 ITA 11,90 Q 0,173
2. 292 SZENTGYORGYI Zita 2006 = HUN 11,92 Q 0,168
3. 570 STUDER Lea 2007 K3 sul 12,14 0,185
4. 516 KERNEL Dasa 2006 g SLO 12,15 0,177
5. 443 KASPRZAK Oliwia 2007 g POL 12,18 0,198 12,171
6. 11 KRIFKA Christiane 2006 = AUT 12,27 0,214
7. 76 MOSETTI Isabella Sofia 2007 = CYP 12,48 0,184
8. 359 JUSUFI Vesa 2007 KOS 13,46 0,207
Heat: 2 Wind: -0,4 m/s Start: 24.07.2023, 11:35
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 153 OTT Miia 2007 == EST 11,67 Q 0,141
2. 64 PENEZIC Vita 2006 = CRO 11,77 Q 0,163
3. 101 PAROHOQOVA Ester 2006 |m CZE 11,99 q 0,153 11,982
4. 205 GERBIER Lohane 2007 QB FRA 12,00 0,138
5. 305 COLFER Leila 2006 § 0 RL 12,20 0,176
6. 615 KAYA Zeynep 2006 TUR 12,38 0,189
7. 2 VINALS CALIXTO Alba 2007 [°B AND 12,70 0,253
8. 498 TITA Bianca Maria 2007 | § ROU 12,85 0,242
Heat: 3 Wind: -0,1 m/s Start: 24.07.2023, 11:44
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result React Time
1. 242 RAEPPLE Hanna 2006 HH GER 11,80 Q
2. 51 VELICHKOVA Radina Atanaso 2007 pmm BUL 11,82 Q 0,273
3. 596 LUNDBERG Olivia Christina EI 2006 gmm SWE 11,87 q 0,224
4. 637 SHVAB Yelyzaveta 2007 W= KR 11,99 11,989
5. 113 HAGIHARA Celina Foldberg 2006 gm= DEN 12,13
6. 184 SIIKALA Elmiina 2006 == FIN 12,18 12,180
7. 584 HRNCAROVA Romana 2007 pm SVK 12,21
8. 407 BOTTIN Emma 2006 ™= \|ON 13,87

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 100 m

Pos.
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347
292
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584
1"
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76
2
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girls (U18), 400 m

CR:

Heat: 1

Pos.
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Surname, name Born Nation
OTT Miia 2007 == EST
PENEZIC Vita 2006 = CRO
RAEPPLE Hanna 2006 ™= GER
VELICHKOVA Radina Atanasova 2007 pmmm BUL
LUNDBERG Olivia Christina Elsa 2006 g SWE
PAGLIARINI Alice 2006 QN0 ITA
SZENTGYORGYI Zita 2006 o HUN
PAROHOVA Ester 2006 |mm CZE
SHVAB Yelyzaveta 2007 ™= KR
GERBIER Lohane 2007 W 0 FRA
HAGIHARA Celina Foldberg 2006 gm= DEN
STUDER Lea 2007 E3 sSul
KERNEL Dasa 2006 g SLO
KASPRZAK Oliwia 2007 gum POL
SIIKALA Elmiina 2006 == FIN
COLFER Leila 2006 W 0§ RL
HRNCAROVA Romana 2007 mm SVK
KRIFKA Christiane 2006 = AUT
KAYA Zeynep 2006 TUR
MOSETT!I Isabella Sofia 2007 = CYP
VINALS CALIXTO Alba 2007 [|I° AND
TITA Bianca Maria 2007 J § ROU
JUSUFI Vesa 2007 KOS
BOTTIN Emma 2006 === \ION
Mariana Florea (ROUL)
Surname, name Born Nation
KUS Anastazja 2007 gum POL
VACCARI Valentina 2006 B0 ITA
CAPOTA Maria Denisa 2006 | W ROU
GYMERSKA Lenka 2007 Em SVK
KAPAC Klara 2007 == CRO
UUSORG Mia Mireia 2007 == EST
MOCO DA MARTINHA Clara 2006 [EMl POR
DAUTI Alesia 2006 [ ALB

Result

11,67 Q
11,77 Q
11,80 Q
11,82 Q
11,87 q
11,90 Q
11,92 Q
11,99 q
11,99
12,00
12,13
12,14
12,15
12,18
12,18
12,20
12,21
12,27
12,38
12,48
12,70
12,85
13,46
13,87

1993

Result

53,68 Q
54,45 Q
54,76 g
55,70
57,24
57,29
57,61
58,47

-0,4
-0,4
-0,1
-0,1
-0,1
0,7
-0,7
-0,4
0,1
04
-0,1
-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
-0,1
04
-0,1
-0,7
-0,4
-0,7
04
0,4
0,7
-0,1

React Time

0,239
0,307
0,341
0,199

0,219
0,201
0,311

Points

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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11,982
11,989

12,171
12,180

Round 1

Start: 24.07.2023, 17:47

54,441
PB
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), 400 m

Pos.
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ORGANISER
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620
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203
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23
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471
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1
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Surname, name Born Nation
BLANC Lisa 2006 [ B FRA
ZAKAY Shani 2006 _—= ISR
SERRANO SANTOS Alba 2006 I ESP
GULIYEVA llaha 2007 AZE
FLOUTAKOU Nelly 2007 = GRE
STUECKELBERGER Meret Lu 2006 [EJ SUI
MARTIN Johanna Martha 2006 H= GER
Surname, name Born Nation
TULUM Edanur 2006 TUR
AL-SAIDDI Line Safaa 2006 &&= NOR
SAVENIUS Emmi 2006 == FIN
KRAMESOVA Eliska 2006 |wm CZE
MIKLAVZIN Ina 2006 gmm SLO
KILROE Hollie 2006 Q§ § IRL
CICCONE Julia 2007 = LUX
JENUZI Emine 2006 KOS
Surname, name Born Nation
KUS Anastazja 2007 gum POL
TULUM Edanur 2006 TUR
VACCARI Valentina 2006 Q0 ITA
AL-SAIDDI Line Safaa 2006 F= NOR
CAPOTA Maria Denisa 2006 || § ROU
SAVENIUS Emmi 2006 == FIN
BLANC Lisa 2006 | B FRA
GYMERSKA Lenka 2007 m SVK
ZAKAY Shani 2006 —= ISR
KRAMESOVA Eliska 2006 |pm CZE
SERRANO SANTOS Alba 2006 E= ESP
GULIYEVA llaha 2007 [ES AZE
FLOUTAKOU Nelly 2007 i= GRE
MIKLAVZIN Ina 2006 gEmm SLO
KAPAC Klara 2007 === CRO
UUSORG Mia Mireia 2007 == EST
STUECKELBERGER Meret Luzia 2006 [E3 Sul
MOCO DA MARTINHA Clara 2006 [EM POR
KILROE Hollie 2006 J§ 0 RL
DAUTI Alesia 2006 [ ALB
CICCONE Julia 2007 = LUX
JENUZI Emine 2006 KOS
MARTIN Johanna Martha 2006 == GER

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish,
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Result

55,52
55,73
56,05
56,47
57,04
57,57

DNS

Result

53,83
54,45
55,17
55,97
57,17
58,05
58,85
1:02,96

Q
Q

Q
Q
q

Result

53,68 Q
53,83 Q
54,45 Q
54,45 Q
54,76 q
55,17 q
55,52 Q
55,70
55,73 Q
55,97
56,05
56,47
57,04
57,17
57,24
57,29
57,57
57,61
58,05
58,47
58,85

1:02,96

ERIMA

http://www.timingljubljana.si

DNS

React Time

0,329
0,281
0,294
0,314
0,633
0,245

React Time

0,325
0,217
0,217
0,172
0,253
0,182
0,321
0,437

EURCFEAN
OLYMPIC
COMMITTEES

Start: 24.07.2023, 17:54

PB

PB

PB

Start: 24.07.2023, 18:00

54,443
PB

summary

Points

54,441
54,443
PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), long jump Round 1
CR: 6,43  Darya Klishina (RUS) 2007
Group: 1 Start: 24.07.2023, 18:27 End time: 18:55
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 291 ROZSAHEGYI Bori 2007 == HUN 6,20 Q X 620
+0,4 -0,2 +04
2. 51 VELICHKOVA Radina Atanaso 2007 gmm BUL 6,06 Q 586 6,01 6,06 SB
+0,5 +0,8 +0,7 +0,5
3. 93 JANSKA Viktorie 2006 | CZE 6,04 g 584 594 6,04
+1,0 +0,4 +1,3 +1,0
4. 422 MURAI-UBBY Hannah Rebeka 2007 & NOR 5,99 q 592 599 584 PB
0,2 04 -02 +05
5. 35 OOGHE Laura 2006 | B BEL 5,94 q 594 X 592
+0,6 +0,6 -0,2 +0,1
6. 59 CURKOVIC Anna 2006 = CRO 591 g 58 591 X
+0,6 +0,4 +0,6 +1,6
7. 543 NISIC Marija 2007 M SRB 5,61 X 561 X
+0,6 +0,1 +0,6 +0,4
8. 22 ANTROPOVA Veronika 2006 [EE AZE 5,30 505 530 X PB
+0,6 -0,1 +0,6 +04
9. 630 BONDAR Vika 2006 ™= KR 5,25 521 X 525
+1,3 -06 +08 +1.3
497 SPINU Cristina Stefania 2006 | § ROU NM X X X
+19 +15 +05
44 OMANOVIC Emina 2007 g BH NM X X X

00 +10 +18

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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Group: 2

Pos.
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival
Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Start: 24.07.2023, 18:36  End time: 19:12

Surname, name Born Nation Result 1 2 3 4 5 6
SZLACHTA Olga 2006 gum POL 6,06 Q 6,06 PB
+1,0 +1,0
MARTINEZ MARTIN Laura 2006 E= ESP 6,06 Q 6,06
+0,1 +0,1
LYRI Mikaela 2006 = GRE 5,96 q 582 596 X
+0,6 +1,4 +0,6 +1,0
LOKULI Vanessa 2006 J B FRA 5,92 q 583 592 587
+0,1 +0,8 +0,1 +0,1
MEGLIC Ajda 2006 g SLO 5,87 q 585 582 587
+1,3 +0,9 +05 +1,3
VALENTI Elisa 2007 Q0 ITA 5,79 q 579 X 552
+0,5 +0,5 +1,1 +0,2
FIODOROVAITE Joana 2007 mm LTU 5,76 X 567 576 PB
+3,7 -0,1 +0,2 +3,7
FERNANDES PEREIRA Tatian 2006 [l POR 5,67 544 567 540
+0,5 +0,2 +0,5 +2,7
BENDOVA Ema 2007 mEm SVK 5,64 564 X X
-0,1 -0,1 +0,8 +1,2
MUJOVI Anabela 2006 E3 MNE 5,35 53 X 528
+0,7 +0,7 +0,4 +0,9
JAVAKHYAN Sofia 2007 == ARM 5,09 509 5,07 5,03
+0,0 +0,0 +1,8 +1.2

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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EYOF 2023 % cr’&kggs
17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

girls (U18), long jump summary
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result Points
1. 291 ROZSAHEGYI Bori 2007 mm HUN 6,20 Q +0,4
2. 51 VELICHKOVA Radina Atanasova 2007 mmm BUL 6,06 Q +0,5 SB
3. 134 MARTINEZ MARTIN Laura 2006 = ESP 6,06 Q +0,1
3. 451 SZLACHTA Olga 2006 gmm POL 6,06 Q +1,0 PB
5. 93 JANSKA Viktorie 2006 |mm CZE 6,04 q +1,0
6. 422 MURAI-UBBY Hannah Rebekah 2007 H= NOR 599 q -0,2 PB
7. 255 LYRI Mikaela 2006 == GRE 5,96 q +0,6
8. 35 OOGHE Laura 2006 | W BEL 5,94 q +0,6
9. 206 LOKULI Vanessa 2006 [ 0 FRA 5,92 q +0,1
10. 59 CURKOVIC Anna 2006 = CRO 591 q +0,6
11. 520 MEGLIC Ajda 2006 g SLO 5,87 q +1,3
12. 355 VALENTI Elisa 2007 Q0 ITA 579 q +0,5
13. 386 FIODOROVAITE Joana 2007 mm LTU 5,76 +3,7 PB
14. 467 FERNANDES PEREIRA Tatiana 2006 [EM POR 5,67 +0,5
15. 580 BENDOVA Ema 2007 mm SVK 5,64 -0,1
16. 543 NISIC Marija 2007 FH SRB 5,61 +0,6
17. 405 MUJOVI Anabela 2006 [N MNE 5,35 +0,7
18. 22 ANTROPOVA Veronika 2006 [ AZE 5,30 +0,6 PB
19. 630 BONDAR Vika 2006 ™= KR 5,25 +1,3
20. 5 JAVAKHYAN Sofia 2007 == ARM 5,09 +0,0
497 SPINU Cristina Stefania 2006 [ § ROU NM
44 OMANOVIC Emina 2007 &l BH NV
girls (U18), 3000 m Final
CR: 9:17,90 Amela Terzic (SRB) 2009
Start: 24.07.2023, 18:39
Pos. Bib Surname, name Born Nation Result
1. 95 JOHANOVA Jana 2007 |mm CZE 9:30,10 PB
2. 130 CABEZAS MORENO Carla 2007 E= ESP 9:31,78 PB
3. 492 HUDEA Alexandra Maria 2006 J § ROU 9:32,21 PB
4. 263 VALACHA Myrto 2007 == GRE 9:35,10 PB
5. 621 YAGIZ Edibe 2006 TUR 9:39,03
6. 472 TEIXEIRA DA COSTA Lara Fa 2006 [EM POR 9:39,96
7. 309 GILL Clodagh 2007 B H RL 9:44,79
8. 14 SCHMID Tabea 2006 = AUT 9:45,56 PB
9. 593 BJERSTROEM Freja 2007 gEm= SWE 9:46,46
10. 348 PAOLETTI Viola 2007 BN ITA 9:56,26
11. 232 EWERT Johanna Margrit Margi 2006 == GER 10:02,65
12. 426 TORBIOERNSSON Wilma Ann 2007 &= NOR 10:15,77
13. 65 RAKAMARIC Hela 2006 = CRO 10:17,47
14. 542 NIKOLIC Lenka 2006 M SRB 10:25,82

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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17. European Youth Olympic Festival

Maribor, 24. - 29.07.2023

Legend: NM - no result, DNF - did not finish, DQ - disqualified, DNS - did not start, r - retired
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